50Ω  Adapters  2.4mm Female - 2.92mm Male 90° Right Angle
Part Number:  24-292-FMW
Electrical Specifications at 25°C, all specifications are subject to change without notice at any time. Rev. B
Frequency Range DC-40GHz
VSWR (Max.) 1.25:1
Durability (Min.) 1000 Cycles
Operating Temperature -65℃ ~+165℃
 Insulation Resistance (Min.) 3000 MΩ
Body Material Stainless Steel Passivated
Center Conductor Beryllium Copper Gold Plated
Dielectric PEEK
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l
&
 M
e
ch
a
n
ic
a
l
S
p
e
ci
fi
ca
ti
o
n
s
2
D
 O
u
tl
in
e
 D
ra
w
in
g
Insertion Loss (Max.) 0.55dB
1
9
.6
5
m
m
(.
7
7
4
")
φ9 mm
(.354�)
HEX8
SW7
SW6
22.55mm
(.888")
SW6
M
7
X
0
.7
5
50Ω  Adapters  2.4mm Female - 2.92mm Male 90° Right Angle
Part Number:  24-292-FMW
Electrical Specifications at 25°C, all specifications are subject to change without notice at any time. Rev. B
Ty
p
ic
a
l
G
ra
p
h